
Retail Parks





CATCHMENT AREA

SOCIAL ECONOMICAL
INDICATORS

216.649 km²
110.66 km²

319.4 km²
379.05 km²
124.03 km²

ANADIA
MEALHADA

COIMBRA
FIGUEIRA DA FOZ

MIRA

AREA POPULATION
 29 150
20 428

105 842
62 125
12 465

AREA

POPULATION

15 - 64 YEARS

390.88 km²

36 595

63.2%

https://goo.gl/maps/As9JABinXvid6eQ58
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